For reliable lubrication of entry-level, single-line lubrication systems for oil and luid grease
Electric Compact Pump ECP
38 bar
(552 psi)
+10 to 50 °C
(+50 to 122 °F)
Oil or luid grease
Small- to medium-sized

Depth: C = 210 mm
44
How to order
Order code E C P 1 – 1 A –
Pump type
Electric Compact Pump
Delivery volume
1 = 10 cm3/min / 0,01 l/min
Operating pressure
1 = 38 bar
Warning switch for minimum illing level
W = Warning level (pre-warning empty) *
0 = No warning switch
Wall bracket
A = With standard bracket
0 = Without
Electric connection
A = Square plug following DIN EN 175301-803-A
Main line connection
1 = Connection thread M10x1
2 = Quick connector ∅6 mm
3 = Banjo itting ∅6 mm
4 = Quick connector ∅8 mm
X = Closed
Cartridge version (Cartridge, 380 ml, with lubricant)
00000 = without cartridge
F00138 = Zeller+Gmelin Divinol Lithogrease 00
Reservoir version
1 = Plastic reillable reservoir version
Lubricant
U = Oil (reservoir with ilter)
F = Fluid grease (reservoir without ilter)
Reservoir size
0500 = 0,5 l *
1000 = 1,0 l
1700 = 1,7 l
O
u
tl
et
 p
o
rt
 f
ro
n
t
O
u
tl
et
 p
o
rt
 b
o
tt
o
m
* NOTE: The 0,5 liter version can not be ordered with
warning switch and/or oil illing ilter.
Example: ECP1-1WAA22-1F1000